Periodic Assessment Schedule (For Classes I-I1T)

Periodic Assessment Schedule (For Class 1V)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-IIT DATE DAY CLASS-1V
23-Apr Tuesday GK. G.K. S.ST 09-May Thursday HINDI
30-Apr Tuesday E.V.S HINDI SCIENCE 13-May Monday ENGLISH
07-May Tuesday HINDI E.VS ENGLISH 16-May Thursday SCIENCE
14-May Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH MATH 20-May Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE
21-May Tuesday MATH MATH HINDI 22-May Wednesday MATH
28-May Tuesday _ _ GXK.

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-IIT DATE DAY CLASS-1V
21-Aug Wednesday _ _ S.ST 05-Sep Thursday HINDI
28-Aug ‘Wednesday G.K. G.XK. SCIENCE 09-Sep Monday ENGLISH
03-Sep Tuesday E.V.S HINDI ENGLISH 12-Sep Thursday SCIENCE
10-Sep Tuesday HINDI E.V.S MATH 16-Sep Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE
17-Sep Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI 20-Sep Friday MATH
24-Sep Tuesday MATH MATH G.K.
27-Sep Friday RETEST PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -3

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -3 DATE DAY CLASS-1V

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-IIT 02-Dec Monday HINDI
27-Nov Wednesday G.K. G.K. G.K. 05-Dec Thursday ENGLISH
29-Nov Friday E.V.S HINDI S.ST 09-Dec Monday SCIENCE
03-Dec Tuesday HINDI E.VS SCIENCE 12-Dec Thursday SOCIAL SCIENCE
10-Dec Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 16-Dec Monday MATH
17-Dec Tuesday MATH MATH MATH 17-Jan Friday RETEST
24-Dec Tuesday _ _ HINDI

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -4

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-III
04-Feb Tuesday _ _ G.K.
11-Feb Tuesday GXK. G.K. S.ST
18-Feb Tuesday E.V.S HINDI SCIENCE
25-Feb Tuesday HINDI E.V.S ENGLISH
04-Mar Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH MATH
11-Mar Tuesday MATH MATH HINDI
13-Mar Thursday RETEST




Periodic Assessment Schedule (PA) (For Classes V - IX & XI)
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1

DATE CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS ViI CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS XI
09-May ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH
13-May MATH SCIENCE HINDI MATH SCIENCE
16-May HINDI HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE HINDI/FRENCH/ SKT.
20-May FRENCH/GERMAN/SKT. SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/SKT. ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
22-May SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/SKT. SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH
27-May SCIENCE ENGLISH MATH FRENCH/SKT. Al
Term | Exam -V - IX & XI - 16" September to 01° October 2024
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2
DATE CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS ViI CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS XI
02-Dec ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH
05-Dec Thur MATH SCIENCE HINDI MATH SCIENCE

09-Dec Mon HINDI HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE HINDI/FRENCH/ SKT.
12-Dec Thur FRENCH/GERMAN/SKT. SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/SKT. ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
16-Dec Mon SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/SKT. SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH

19-Dec Thur SCIENCE ENGLISH MATH FRENCH/SKT. Al

17-Jan Fri RETEST

Term Il Exam - IX & XI — 14" February to 1%t March 2025 (Dates may change due to CBSE Exams)
Term Il Exam - IV - VIII - 25" February to 13" March 2025




Periodic A Schedule (For Classes X & XII) PRE-BOARD-I

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — I
DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII DATE DAY CLASS-XII DATE DAY CLASS-X
22-Apr Monday Science Biology CS:Legal Stu. Business Studies/
26-Apr Friday | - I Pi:]imiﬂg - 04-Nov | Monday Physics/ Pol. Science 09-Dec | Monday | Mathematics
29-Apr Monday English Chemistry/Accounts . .
06-May Monday Math i Business Studies/ Physics/ Pol. Science 06-Nov Wedn“day Al 13-Dec Frlday S‘flence
10-May Friday [ - Al Hindi/French/
13-Ma Monda Hindi/French/ Skt. English 08-Nov | Friday Psychology 16-Dec | Monday | Skt.
17-Ma Friday — Psycholog . . . .
20-May Monday Social Sciance Maths/Applied Math 11-Nov | Monday Economics 20-Dec | Friday Social Science
24-May Friday [ - Physical Education 14-Nov | Thursday Biology/CS/Legal Stu. | 23-Dec | Monday | English
27-May Monday Al Economics . : .

T on 35052024 16-Nov | Saturday Physical Education 27-Dec | Friday Al

SPECIAL TERM 18-Nov | Monday English
DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII .
01-Jul Monday Social Science Business Studies/ Physics  Pol. Science 20-Nov_| Wednesday Math / Applied Math
03-Jul Wednesday English 26-Nov | Tuesday Chemistry / Accounts
04-Jul Thursday Hindi/French/ Skt. | —oeeeeeme 29-Nov | Friday Painting
05-Jul Friday — Economics
08-Jul Monda Math i Biology/CS/Legal Stu. PFM on 21.12.2024
10-Jul Wednesday — Al PRE-BOARD-II
11-Jul Thursday English | e
12-Jul Friday | -eeme Psychology DATE DAY CLASS-XII DATE DAY CLASS-X
15-Jul Monday Science Chemistry/Accounts 23-Dec | Monday Chemistry/Accounts 10-Jan | Friday Science
18-Jul Thursday Al Math / Applied Math N - -
20-Jul Saturday Physical Education 27-Dec | Friday Economics 13-Jan | Monday | English
22-Jul Monday Painting Physics/Business

PFM on 03.08.2024 06-Jan | Monday Studies/ Pol. Science 17-Jan | Friday Mathematics

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-II Hindi/French/

DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII
20-Aug Tucsday Painting 08-Jan Wédnesday Al : 20-Jan Mf)nday Skt'. :
23-Aug Friday Al 10-Jan | Friday English 24-Jan | Friday Social Science
27-Aug Tuesday Chemistry / Accounts
30-Aug Friday Psychology 13-Jan | Monday Psychology 27-Jan | Monday | Al
02-Sep Monda Social Science English 17-Jan | Friday Math / Applied Math
09-Sep Monday Hindi/French/ Skt. Biology CS/Legal Stu. _ . .
17-Sep Tuesday Math i Business Studies/ Physics/Political Sc. 20-Jan M?nday Ph?lswal Education
23-Sep Monda; Science Maths/Applied Math 24-Jan Friday Biology/CS/Legal Stu.
27-Sep Friday English Physical Education 27-Jan Monda: Paintin
30-Sep Monday Al Economics 7] onday g

PFM on 09.10.2024 PFM on 01.02.2025




